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Features & Benefits

	» 200 watt IP66 protected CE marked Brushless DC Gearmotor
	» Full speed range from .04 to 2 meters/sec [5 – 396 FPM]
	» 70 dBA at 600mm sound level in free field environment
	» Set to run drive-pushing
	» Weight: 73 lbs.

	» Clear, hand removable side rails and open side 
frame for easy cleaning

	» Sensors disable conveyors when side rails are 
removed 

	» Stainless steel construction to operate wet or dry
	» Tooless flip-up tail relieves belt tension quickly
	» Sealed stainless steel ball bearings with covers 

ensure long life and protection from contaminants
	» Low profile with adjustable mounts allows clearance 

under the conveyor and precise transfers
	» V-Guided Belt provides stable guide for belt 

position after maintenance or cleaning
	» Precise tension adjustment is hidden during 

normal operation allowing for precise tuning for 
quiet operation

	» Direct drive gearmotor saves space and has fewer 
moving parts than a coupled or underslung design

Part Numbers

P F 5 1 C – 2 5 0 – L L L L – U V K – A A A

QC Specification 
Number

Width Overall
Length (mm)

Application
Identifier

328mm
[12.91"]

245mm
[9.65"]

152mm
[5.99"]

269mm
[10.60"]

29mm
[1.15"]

29mm
[1.12"]

140mm
[5.51"]

168mm
[6.61"]

190mm
[7.49"]

217mm
[8.54"]

BELT DIRECTION

CONVEYOR LENGTH

93mm –
 67 mm
[3.65" – 
2.65"]
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